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hursday, November 6, i

To place a classified ad:
Phone 845-0569 or Fax 845-2678

Office:
Room 015 (basement) Reed McDonald Building

Business Hours
8 a.m. - 5 p.m. Monday through Friday 
Insertion deadline: 1 p.m. prior business day

Private Party Want Ads
$10 for 20 words running 5 days, if your merchandise is priced $1,000 or less (price must 
appear in ad). This rate applies only to non-commercial advertisers offering personal possessions 
for sale. Guaranteed results or you get an additional 5 days at no charge. If item doesn’t sell, 
advertiser must call before 1 p.m. on the day the ad is scheduled to end to qualify for the 5 
additional insertions at no charge. No refunds will be made if your ad is cancelled early.
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AUTO FOR RENT
*’94 Mazda MPV van, duel A/C. Asking 
$3600/060. 979-680-0173.

1992 Pontiac Grand-AM GT, good condi­
tion. $2500 0 60. (832)595-4500

2bdrm/1.5ba apartment on 29thSt. Availa­
ble immediately. Istmonth free. No de­
posit. 979-731-1780.

1995 Ford Taurus 117kmi AC PW/PL 
$1800 979-832-5917

1996 Hyundai Elantra, A/C, good condi­
tion. $2500 call 979-680-8346.

4 8FG muds 33x12.50x15, like new, $300 
obo call Jim, 817-798-4439.

2bdrm/1bth duplex. 8ackyard, $495/mo., 
6ryan. 936-465-2679. Available in Janu­
ary.

'87 Mustang GT conv., Saleen Kit, Mac 
exhaust, front end damage. $1500. 979- 
696-3644.

‘94 Ford Ranger XLT. Hard bed cover 
$3500 0.6.0. Christine 979-690-9638.

‘96 Dodge Neon auto, AC, tilt, power win­
dows $2000 979-694-2152.

BED AND BREAKFAST
8razos Eottom Plantation Home available 
for A&M events (home games, parents 
weekend, graduation), weddings, week­
end get-aways. For information/ reserva­
tions call Rebecca Sicilio Lewis,'70, 979- 
696-0091.

FOR RENT
3/2. $700. W/D. Near shuttle. In CS. Stee­
plechase area. 979-828-1291.

$100 off 1st month rent to take over lease 
Jan.-May. Close to campus; Sevilla Apts. 
$460/mo 979-575-9908

*** 2bd/2ba &3bd/2ba duplexes. Fenced, 
W/D-conn., shuttle, great location. $750- 
850. 979-260-7400. ***

3bdrm/2ba house on bus route in SWV. 
Pre-leasing for January ‘04. $1200/mo call 
Debi Stoll, broker owner 229-8463.

*** Hickory Park Duplexes, 
www.rentalaccess.com **'

*Now Leasing, 2bdrm/1bth duplexes, 
2bdrm/1.5bth 4-plexes, new 3bdrm/3bth 
duplexes. Great locations, close campus, 
nice properties, fenced yard, w/d connec­
tions, 776-6079,
www.aggielandleasing.com

4/2/2 house at 3518 Wild Plum In Sun 
Meadows C/S available now or pre-lease 
for spring. Call for details 979-774-1270, 
979-820-0926.

1-3/bedroom apartments. Some with w/d, 
some near campus. $175-$600/mo. 696- 
2038.

4/3, 3/3 &3/2 townhouses, duplexes 
&Fourplexes. Very spacious, newer, great 
amenities. Now pre-leasing for 2004. Ex­
cellent rates. 694-0320, 
office @ luxormanagement.com

1-F roommate for Spring semester 
2bdrm/2ba. Large bedroom, W/D, ether­
net/cable included. $485/mo -(-utilities. 
EAilie 432-770-1349.

4bdrm/4bth condominium, University 
Place, all appliances, ceiling fans, 
$375/bdrm. (281)444-9612.

1-large master bedroom. Close to cam­
pus, nice neighborhood. $275/mo 
+1/4utilities. 979-776-3612.

Apartment for rent available end of De­
cember. 8ig Ibd/lba 512-809-0508 email 
mannidee @ onr.com

1bdrm w/large study, newly renovated. 
Ceiling fans, ice-maker, &new appliances, 
$420/mo. $300/dep. 979-492-0415.

Available mid-December, 1/1 loft, $495; 
2/2, skylights, fireplace, $595. W/D avail: 
able. Owner/8roker, 777-5477.

2-1 duplex for sublease: 808 Llano C.S. 
available 1215, fenced yard, shuttle, W/D 
connection pets ok, ceiling fans 224-2516

8ike or Walk TAMU! 2/bdrm &3/bdrm 
houses. Large yards, hardwood floors, 
Great Prices. Call Jim 696-1444.

2-bdrm barn apartment 5 miles from Post 
Oak Mall. 979-774-1337.

2/1 duplex in CS. Sublease for spring se­
mester. Pets OK. $575/mo. Great place!! 
260-9303.

Bryan Duplex, 2822 Forest Bend, 
2bdrm/1.5bth, fireplace, w/d connections, 
fenced yard, large closets, ceiling fans 
throughout. $575. 731-8951.

2bd/1ba Apartment. Spring lease, low 
rent, good location, 979-764-9883 or 325- 
668-6807.

Campus Lodge sub-lease. 
Pool view. Great 
979-739-5270

1br available, 
atmosphere.

College Station spacious 3/2, w/d, Wolf- 
Pen, $750/mo. 693-0551.

2bd/2ba apt., 3bd/1.5ba house, available 
now. Call 4p.m.-9p.m weeknights &any- 
time on weekends. 979-690-6735.

Corner of Villa Maria &Cavitt. 1/1 upstairs 
apartment. $350/mo. Available now. 
979-224-0675.

3/2 duplex, w/d, ethernet, SWPKWY. No 
pets, rent negotiable. 690-9466.

Must sublease 1/1 apt off S.W. Pkwy, 
$459/mo. O.B.O. Call 979-220-7959.
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Your Irish Home for the 
OTk Texas A&M Ags.

GRI LL fa TAVERN

1505A Texas Ave. South 
Culpepper Plaza 
979.696.9066

Aggie Bucks Accepted

Newsday Crossword INNER VISIONS by Fred Piscop 
Edited by Stanley Newman

ACROSS
1 Cornfield bird 
5 Sharp punch 
8 Increase in 

intensity
14 Prefix with pad 

or port
15 III temper
16 Suave
17 Rah-rah
18 Routing word
19 “Scram!"
20 ’20s Stalin 

program
23 Actress 

Verdugo
24 Club collection
25 Tad's dad
28 _

Rosenkavalier 
29 Cereal sound 
32 Pupil, often 
34 _ IRA
36 Harder to find
37 Young 

traveler’s 
question

42 Sierra__
43 Ran like heck
44 Learned 
46 Lose vigor 
48 Leave

dumbstruck
51 Staccato 

symbol
52 Start of an 

idea
54 Having a key 
56 Pioneering 

comic strip 
59 Bit of 

punctuation
62 Tell it like it 

isn’t
63 Hoopster 

Thurmond

64 Sweetums
65 “__voyage!”
66 Cupid’s 

counterpart
67 Crooner Vic
68 What's more
69 Talk wildly

DOWN
1 Caused friction
2 Attack verbally
3 Dickensian 

kid
4 Add lanes to
5 Talk nonsense
6 Diva's 

rendition
7 Vandyke, e.g.
8 Rent for the 

summer, 
maybe

9 X may mark it

10 Statesman 
Abba

11 Touch gently
12 Mono- kin
13 Kennel visitor
21 Big mouth
22 Pedal _

(kind of pants)
25 Leeds’ river
26 Symbol of 

redness
27 Make a boo- 

boo
30 Mine yield
31 Stoneware or 

porcelain
33 Calendar page
35 However, 

briefly
37 Drome starter
38 Defeat 

decisively

39 Put a stop to
40 Hops on the 

scale
41 Citizen X actor
42 Showed the 

way
45 Tittering sound
47 Erstwhile 

muscle car
48 Turkey’s 

capital
49 Serve
50 First-born
53__toast
55 Deed holder
56 Poi base
57 Sphinx, in part
58 Give 

temporarily
59 Teacher's deg.
60 __culpa
61 Stop up
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FOR RENT FOR RENT
CS 4-plex, 707 San Pedro, 2bdrm/1ba, 
water paid w/d included, no pets. 
$575/mo, 731-8951.

2bdrm/1ba very clean, shuttle bus, w/in 
walking distance of University and stores. 
$500/mo for lyr. contract; $475/mo 2yr. 
contract 210-391-4106.

Free locator service. Apartments, du­
plexes, 4-plexes, houses. Alpha Omega 
Properties broker. 774-7820.

Great rental rates in great locations, Bry­
an/ College Station, 777-3371.

2bdrm/2ba w/d connections, fans, micro- 
wave, fenced, lawn-care, one-yr new, 
close to A&M. Available now. $700/mo 
call Jeff. 281-356-3949.

Horse lovers: 4bdrm/3bath nice 3yr. old 
double wide. Pool access, can keep up to 
3-horses. $500/dep., $950/mo. 777-1394

Largest 2bedroom in town! W/D. Avail­
able December $560 764-3902.

2bdrm/2bth house in country on 5-wooded 
acres, all electric, w/d connections, central 
a/c, ceiling fans, carpet, large kitchen 
w/refrigerator &dishwasher, front porch, 
back patio, 2-out buildings for storage, 15- 
mins. from campus. $875/mo. -Rent not 
set in stone! 778-3106.

Low, Low, rents. Starving grads and budg­
et minded students, $325/mo. 1bdrm/1ba, 
5-units available now. 308-310 Ehlinger 
Dr. Save $$$. 4407 -09 College Main also 
available. 777-3371.

3/2 townhouses, 1250sqft., newer, food 
pantry, walk-in closets, ethernet, on bus- 
route. Now pre-leasing. Excellent rates. 
694-0320, office@luxormanagement.com

Multiple Properties Available Now or Pre­
lease for December. Check us out at 
www.twincityproperties.com or 775-2291.

New 3/2/2 house in C.S. W/D included. 
Very cute. $999/mo call 713-501-7827.

3bd/2ba duplex, pets OK. 2018 Legacy 
Lane 979-764-6712.

New 3bdrm/3bth Duplexes, all appliances 
furnished, internet/cable ready, $900/mo. 
979-739-2743.

New Duplexes, 3bdrm/3ba, Oldenburg, 
great floor plan, all appliances. 979-574- 
6882.

3bdrm/3bth new duplexes, great floor 
plan, internet access, tile floors, w/d, now 
leasing. 776-6079.
www.aggielandleasing.com

Northgate- Brand New 2/2 and 3/2, walk 
to A&M. 846-4076

Now leasing 2bdrm/1.5bth and 
1bdrm/1bth 4-plexes, close to campus, 
great location, nice floor plans, shuttle 
bus, 776-6079,
www.aggielandleasing.com

FOR SALE
1 Junior sports pass for t.u. game. 
OBO. Call 817-915-6866.

Now Leasing, 2bdrm/1bth fenced yard du­
plexes, new carpet, new floors, great loca­
tions, great floor plans. 776-6079,
www.aggielandleasing.com

Parkway Apartments. 1600 Southwest 
Pkwy, C.S. Rent reduced to 1998 rates. 
Wireless internet included. Look &lease 
incentives. 1, 2, and 3 bedrooms now 
available, or prelease for 2004. 693-6540.

Plantation Oaks Apartment, 2/1 sublease, 
expires 7/15/04. Shuttle, Free Internet, 
$490/mo. No Deposit. Available Now. 
690-0857.

Birth Control, Phentermine, 
Zovirax, Viagra, Buspar.
FREE Online Consultations.

US Pharmacies & Physicians.
FDA Approved Drugs, Overnight Delivery.

www.drug-stores.ws

4 Senior Sports Passes for sale for t.u. 
game. $400 O.B.O. call 979-696-6919.

4 senior sports passes for t.u. $150 each. 
Call 979-696-0128.

Fraternities - Sororities 
Clubs - Student Groups

Earn $1,000-$2,000 this semester with 
a proven CampusFundraiser 3 hour 
fundraising event. Our free programs 
make fundraising easy with no risks. 
Fundraising dates are filling quickly, so 
get with the program! It works. Contact 
CampusFundraiser at (888)923-3238, 
or visit www.campusfundraiser.com

4 Texas v. A&M tickets for sale section 
506 row 27 seats 1, 2, 3, 4 contact Bill 
Wrigge 830-997-6461

Rent for
$0.00 *month

Be a Community Ambassador, 
and we'll pay your rent!

We are looking for outgoing, 
motivated student leaders to help 
us achieve outstanding student 

service for spring & summer 2004.
If you enjoy working with your 

peers, are responsible, and want 
to make a difference in your 

community, come work for us. 
For more details or an application, 
visit us at www.melrose.com, or 

stop by our office. 
Deadline: November 14, 2003

Melrose College Station 
601 Luther St. West 
College Station, TX 77840 
(979) 680-3680 
(979) 680-3601 fax

Mountain Dude Ranch
Jobs - Summer 2004 

Need Wranglers, Food 
Service/ Housekeeping 

Call Mt. Mitchell, NC

800-651-4510

www.clearcreekranch.com

%\CYCff

401 Stasney Street (ir parking lot)

Friday, November 7th 
One Pay Only!!

12: “ -4:00pm
fUgoYia'i'6' Cash

Pl'ttM Only!

STUDIES IN PROGRESS
DO YOU HAVE DARK SPOTS ^ 

ON YOUR FACE?
Individuals, ages 18 and older are needed to participate
In a 12-week long study of an investigational topical 
medication for the treatment of dark spots on the face 
resulting from acne. If you qualify for entry into the 
study you will receive at no cost:

* Skin exams by a dermatologist
* Topical study cream
* Compensation up to $210 for your time and travel

Call for more information.

r GENITAL HERPES "

Volunteers, ages 18 and older, with a history of 
recurrent genital herpes needed to participate 
in a clinical research trial using a high-dose 1 
day investigational treatment of a marketed 
drug. Patients will treat one episode. Eligible 
volunteers will be compensated.

Call for more Information.

FACIAL ACNE STUDY ^

Female volunteers, ages 16-45, needed to partici­
pate in a research study with an investigational oral 
medication. Eligible volunteers will receive:

* Free Medical Exams
* Free Dermatological Exams
* Free Study Medication
* Compensation up to $ 1.000 for their time and effort

| Call for more information.

r TOENAIL FUNGUS
STUDY

Volunteers ages 1 2-75 are needed to participate 
in a 52-week long research study with an inves­
tigational topical nail lacquer for the treatment of 
an infection of the toenail called onychomycosis. 
Eligible volunteers will receive up to $450 for 
their time and travel.

Call for more information.

SEBORRHEIC DERMATITIS
OF THE SCALP

Volunteers, ages 12 and older, are being recruit­
ed to participate in a 4-week clinical research trial 
with an investigational shampoo for Seborrheic 
Dermatitis of the scalp. Symptoms include a red 
scaly scalp similar to severe dandruff. Eligible 
volunteers will be compensated.

Call for more information.

F SEBORRHEIC DERMATITIS J

OF THE FACE
Volunteers ages, 18 and older, are needed to participate In I 
a 3-week long research study ,of an investigational topical ■ 
medication for the treatment of a skin disorder called H 
Seborrheic Dermatitis. Seborrheic Dermatitis Is character- 1 
ized by having dry, red, or scaly patches on the face. If you ■ 
decide to participate you will receive at no cost: !

* Skin evaluations by a dermatologist ^
* Study medication
* Compensation up to $95 for your time and effort li!

, Call for more Information.

J&S Studies, Inc.
The Physician Centre • 979-774-5933

TT—:---------r»« v /,7«; Rf'iroi r» T^vqc 77807

FOR SALE
Roommate needed for master bdrm. Du­
plex on bus stop. Price negotiable, con­
tact ASAP 979-492-0949.

Dorm fridge/ freezer $65, dresser $90. 
leather desk chair $45. Sports pass $80 
kristyf@neo.tamu.edu 695-8123

Sub-Lease large 2bdrm/1,5ba townhouse; 
shuttle route, available 12/1. ONE- 
MONTH FREE RENT! 774-7761

Sublease Ibd/lba, Signature Park Apart­
ment Complex. 676sqft. available De­
cember includes W/D 832-493-3411.

Sublease Ibdrm/lba, Signature Park. 
Available November. W/D, gated. Call 
979-774-1313.

Chris 979-450-0269.

Sublease Needed! 1-F Jan-Aug. at Uni­
versity Commons. $470/mo includes utilit­
ies, furnished, W/D, on shuttle. Will pay 
Jan/Aug Rent. 979-739-8006.

Sulphur Springs at South College. 4/2/1 
house totally remodeled. Hardwood 
floors. $1400/mo. Ready now! 979-224- 
0675.

Senior sports pass for UT game. 
OBO. Call 979-574-5432.

UNITED REALTY'S Free Locator Service 
is PRELEASING NOW tor Jan., May, and 
Aug. 2004! WE can locate what you're 
looking for- CALL 260-1200 TODAY to 
get started or EMAIL us- 
www.united-rico.com

Why rent, buy 1 to 11 3bd/2ba duplex. 
2004 Legacy Lane 806-794-9791.

HELP WANTED

Walk to TAMU! 2bdrm/1ba. $300dep, 
$450/mo. NoW/D. Call 979-764-1082.

Cleaning commercial buildings at night, 
M-F. Call 823-5031 for appt.

Washers & Dryers For Rent. Don’t buy, 
rent a washer & dryer, $30/month (plus 
tax). UniversityLeasing, Local, Faster, 
Better! 764-3902 
www.universityleasing.com

Fat Burger, College Station, delivery driv­
ers wanted. Apply now. 979-846-4234.

$100

1-junior sports pass for the t.u. game. $80 
OBO. Call Heather, 979-680-0501.

1997 Schuet 3bdrm/2ba family park 
1.Smiles from A&M. $18,900. 936-462- 
9207.

2 Junior sports passes for t.u. game, $75 
each, obo call All, 979-260-4821.

2 Senior Sport Passes for t.u. game $150 
each. Call 979-696-8881 or 915-253- 
6282.

2 UT Sportspasses. 1Sr/1Jr. $170/each or 
$320/together. 936-554-7611.

2-Sr. Sports Passes for t.u. game. $100 
each O.B.O. 979-764-8989.

2001 GSXR6000 2100ml. Great condition 
$6,800obo. 4-255/70/16 general tires
$150 call 691 -8856/ 832-444-0259.

Need help with computer spreadsheets. 
Howard Mitchel 776-1902, call after 5pm.

Need part-time receptionist for Systek. 
Send resume to general@systekct.com

needspringbreak.com Needs energetic, 
out-going, students PT/FT to promote the 
hottest new Spring Break Trip, 866-255- 
8828 or visit web-site 
needspringbreak.com

New coffee and soda shop: looking for re­
sponsible persons, self-motivated. Please 
apply at Comer of Time, 118 North Bryan 
Ave. Downtown Bryan or 822-7400.

Now hiring host, cashiers, servers. Apply 
in person 2-5pm. Cotton Patch Cafe, high- 
way6 and Rock Prairie.

Now Hiring: bartenders, barbacks, bounc­
ers, cooks, hostesses, and waitresses. 
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
eludes supplies, food, and 2’X5’X2' a? 
with stand! Only $300! A $550 v-.1 
Call 281-455-4723.

REAL ESTATE
3/2 Fleetwood in Rolling Ridje Part. 
$27,000/0.6.0. 776-0918 or255-1985.

Join TAM 
Horsepacki 
orado, Spr 
Rica! http:, 
and registn 
TAMU Ouk

Spring Brei 
ties Si drink 
48 hours! I 
www.break

Spring Bn 
America’s I 
maica, Car 
Florida. Nc 
for group ( 
vations 
www.ststra

WINTER A

wm.suncf 
CHASE toe

Healthy women and men 18yrs+ and not 
taking hormonal preparations are invited 
to participate in behavioral research pay­
ing $10-20 for 1-2hrs of time, for further 
information, please contact. Dr. Alexand­
er: gma@psyc.tamu.edu or phone 845- 
2567.

Wood brook condo, 2/2.5, excellent corn) 
tion, fireplace, wet bar, close to pool, dis‘ 
washer and oven about 1 year old, 
Washer and ref to stay, washer and dry? 
negotiable. MLS#21297, SSI.gflOWootj 
man Condo, 2/2 one story, new carp: 
and vinyl, ready to move in, end unit® 
Longmire. On shuttle, $74,00) 
MLS#20969 for more information call Pi! 
Poston, Broker Re Max B/CS 764-6000J 
429-7533

ROOMMATES

1-2 M/F roommates needed. Fully fir- 
nished 4bd/2bth. $250-335/mo. +1/3 3 
1/4bills. Call 512-470-6982 or 210-2/i' 
4335.

1 -F needed January, new 3/2 townlioffi 
bus-route, $400/mo. +t/3bills. Ca! 
Shauna 979-764-0599.

1-F roommate for spring semester, ill 
Duplex. $300/mo.-i-bills. Close to car­
pus. Call Erin. 979-696-8455.

1-Female for 4bdrm/4ba at Exchato 
Price negotiable; includes covered pai 
ing. Sub-lease for spring 281-788-3423

1 -M/F roommate needed for Spring sut 
lease. 2bd/1 ba-duplex, $275/mo +1/2W> 
on bus route, pets welcome, call Michei: 
979-764-3926.

1-M/F Roommate needed. 2bd® 
©Northgate. $200/mo. Some bil 
Walk/bike to TAMU. Call Dan 713-291 
2550.

1/F Christian roommate. New 3/3-dup!e> 
$300/mo +1/3bills +1/3depos! 
Spring/Summer’04. 940-704-5398.

1/F roommate. Sublease 
©Exchange. On busroute, W/D, wortoi’ 
facility, price negotiable. Call Ei 
713-702-2172.

2-M/F roommates needed for Sprit} 
New duplex, furnished, except bedroom 
$367/mo. +1/3bills. 2 1 0-378-7924.

2-M/F roommates. Furnished 3bdrir® 
Sterling Apartments. $385/mo +pW* 
&electric. 979-693-5123.

Available now, non-smoking roommatii 
for 4/3 new home, 904 Bougainvillea, 
$400/mo. +1/4utilities. Call Ross at SIP 
396-0766.

F roommate needed, new bedroom, K 
closets, own bathroom, 979-574-1236,

M-roommate needed 4bd/3ba hart 
$325/mo +1/4util. Fenced yard, cable' 
ternet, gameroom. Eric 214-228-4449

One M/F needed for two bedroom t/; 
bath duplex. On bus route, $275 plus It 
bills 979-821-2148 Available December

Roommate Needed ASAP! 2bdmV1.5bt 
1 -block from campus. Call Brian 979# 
1071.

Roommate needed ASAP. 3/2 house' 
Wolf Pen Creek Area. $300/mo. C< 
Chris 512-680-5161.

Roommate needed for SpriV 
2bdrm/2ba. $310/mo. Most bills pa^ 
Call Clint. 979-693-7864.

Bac/c

Gradu 
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Roommate Needed. New house. RiP 
Prairie Area. Non-smoking. Pets? W21 
Cable/Internet. $650/mo. All Bills Paid 
No-deposit. Janice 979-690-0151

Roommate wanted starting Spring 200! 
Female Sophomore- Graduate Student 
share 3bd house close to camps 
$400/mo all bills paid. Ask for France! 
979-680-0444.

Roommate Wanted! Spring 2001 
2bdrm/2bth apartment, $350/mo. +1/2if' 
ities. First Month Free! Call Krystal 9J9 
764-6078.

Spring semester female roommate need­
ed. $390/mo. +1/4utilities. nataliepalM 
mu.edu or (979)695-2178.

^

http://www.rentalaccess.com
http://www.aggielandleasing.com
mailto:office@luxormanagement.com
http://www.twincityproperties.com
http://www.aggielandleasing.com
http://www.aggielandleasing.com
http://www.aggielandleasing.com
http://www.drug-stores.ws
http://www.campusfundraiser.com
http://www.melrose.com
http://www.clearcreekranch.com
mailto:kristyf@neo.tamu.edu
http://www.united-rico.com
http://www.united-rico.com
http://www.universityleasing.com
mailto:general@systekct.com
http://www.universitybeachclub.com
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